Should the United States return to the Paris
agreement immediately upon the election of a
new President?

[- Yes: 100.00 % (2472) ]

Do you support nuclear power?

@ Yes, keep existing nuclear rea...: 21.59% (538)
B Yes, build advanced nuclear re...: 18.26 % (455)
@8 No, phase out existing reactor...: 60.15 % (1499)

Do you support a carbon tax?

\ @ Yes, and return revenue to the.... 16.55 % (415)
B Yes, and use revenue to financ...: 70.49% (1768)
@8 No, | support cap and trade in...: 1.75 % (44)
i No, | support a Green New Deal...: 11.20 % (281) )

Should the next United States Attorney General
investigate Exxon and other fossil fuel
companies for what they knew about --but
concealed from the public --climate change in the
1970s?

B Yes: 92.47 % (2370)
B No: 7.53 % (193)

Would you support a compromise in which the
United States imposed a price (tax, fee, or other)
on carbon in exchange for a waiver of all
potential liability by Exxon and other fossil fuel
companies for what they khew/ concealed from
the public about climate change in the 1970s?

@ Yes: 30.55 % (744)
B No: 69.45 % (1691)

Do you support a Green New Deal?

@ Yes, including construction of...: 76.73 % (1968)
B Yes, but limited to climate ch...: 22.34 % (573)
B8 No: 0.94 % (24)

Should the United States abolish ICE (internal
combustion engine) cars?

~N

@ Yes, by 2040 as China and othe...: 28.23 % (712)

@8 Yes, by 2030 -- 2040 is too la...: 55.19% (1392)
@ No, just strengthen fuel econo...: 9.75 % (246)
i No, market based solution only...: 6.82 % (172) )

Should the United States pursue carbon capture
and storage technology?

( A

@ Yes, fund research now —— it w...: 51.65 % (1271)
B Yes, fund research later and o...: 18.53 % (456)
@8 Yes, but only low tech solutio...: 10.08 % (248)

No, it will mean that fossil f...: 19.71 % (485)
\. Deleted Options: 0.04 % (1)

What should the United States do about fossil
fuel leasing on federal lands (e.g., Wyoming) and
offshore (e.g., Arctic, Gulf of Mexico)?

( )

@ Phase out all fossil fuel leas...: 95.32 % (2443)

@ End coal leasing only but keep...: 1.52 % (39)

@ End offshore oil leasing/ dril...: 1.05 % (27)
Other, | 'll explain in a comme...: 2.11 % (54)

L

What are your thoughts on fracking

@ Ban it: 86.25 % (2227)
B Regulateit: 13.59% (351)
8 'l drink fracking fluid on n...; 0.15 % (4)

Which of the following would be your preferred
policy of reducing greenhouse gas emissions
from agriculture?

(

@ Education —- educate farmers a...: 37.91 % (947)

B Tax —- on carbon-intensive foo...: 21.22 % (530)

@ Federal agricultural subsidy r...: 38.87 % (971)
Nothing —-- I didn’t claw my ...: 2.00 % (50)

.

Are you a climate voter?

88 Nah, I'd prefer to watch thew...: 0.63 % (16)

|

@ Yes. | pledge to vote climate ...: 99.37 % (2504) }

Would you chip in $3.50 or more to help build
our reserves for climate hawks in 2020 and
beyond?

@ Yes, |1l donate $3.50: 60.85 % (157)
B Yes, but I'Il donate more: 39.15 % (101)
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